7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:40 PM

8:10 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

8:55 PM

9:00 PM

SSFL Community Advisory Group

Bell Canyon Recreation Center

Meeting Agenda
September 18, 2013
7:00 PM

Call to order

Call the roll

Comments from the Chair
Committee organization and operation
Next Technical Committee meeting

© >

SSFL NASA AOC and DEIS

A. NASA Draft EIS
CAG Comments

B. CAG Summary Response
Rules for member approval
Public comment
New Business — set new meeting date

Meeting adjourned

Chair: Alec Uzemeck
Vice Chair: Ron Ziman

Secretary: Leigh Nixon

Chair: Alec Uzemeck

Christina Walsh

All members

Chair: Alec Uzemeck

Chair: Rick Brandlin



