SSFL Community Advisory Group

Bell Canyon Recreation Center

Meeting Agenda September 18, 2013 7:00 PM

7:00 PM	Call to order	Chair: Alec Uzemeck Vice Chair: Ron Ziman
	Call the roll	Secretary: Leigh Nixon
7:05 PM	Comments from the Chair A. Committee organization and operation B. Next Technical Committee meeting	Chair: Alec Uzemeck
7:10 PM	SSFL NASA AOC and DEIS	Christina Walsh
7:40 PM	A. NASA Draft EIS CAG Comments	All members
8:10 PM	B. CAG Summary Response	Chair: Alec Uzemeck
8:30 PM	Rules for member approval	Chair: Rick Brandlin
8:45 PM	Public comment	
8:55 PM	New Business – set new meeting date	
9:00 PM	Meeting adjourned	